
SEAT PLAN 
 

DUPGET - 2022 

Venue:  Directorate of Open and Distance Education 

(DODL)   

Date of Examination: 06.08.2022  

(Time: 10.00 am to 12.00 pm) 

 

Room No. Subject 
Roll Numbers No. of 

Candidates From To 

DODL 

(Room No.1) 

Chemistry 

History  

2201150001 

2201080001 

2201150040 

2201080040 

40 

40 

DODL 

(Room No. 2) 

Chemistry 

History  

2201150041 

2201080041 

2201150076 

2201080076 

36 

36 

DODL 

(Room No. 3) 

Chemistry 

History 

Education 

2201150077 

2201080077 

2201050001 

2201150115 

2201080080 

2201050036 

39 

04 

36 

DODL 

(Room No. 5) 

English 

Education 

2201060001 

2201050037 

2201060044 

2201050080 

44 

44 

DODL 

(Room No. 6) 

English 

Education 

Applied Geology 

2201060045 

2201050081 

2201140001 

2201060084 

2201050096 

2201140024 

40 

16 

24 

 

 



SEAT PLAN 
 

DUPGET - 2022 

Venue:  Department of Education  

Date of Examination: 06.08.2022  

(Time: 10.00 am to 12.00 pm) 

 

Room No. Subject 

Roll Numbers 

 No. of 

Candidates From To 

Education 

(M.A 4
th

 Sem) 

English 

Applied Geology 

2201060085 

2201140025 

2201060116 

2201140056 

32 

32 

Education 

(M.A 2
nd

 Sem) 

English 

Applied Geology 

Anthropology  

2201060117 

2201140057 

2201010001 

2201060141 

2201140065 

2201010023 

25 

09 

23 

Education 

(B.Ed 1
st
 Sem) 

Anthropology 

Mathematics 

2201010024 

2201090001 

2201010036 

2201090044 

13 

44 

 

 


